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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots) Ski Time Time Gap

  Vīrieši 12 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5)  

1 65 PUŽULIS Rolands 1990 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-1-1-1 5 33:12.8 33:12.8

2 64 LIEPIŅŠ Arvis 1990 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2-4-2 12 34:19.2 34:19.2 1:06.4

3 67 BIRKENTĀLS Nauris 1993 LAT Talsu NSS 3-1-2-1 7 36:23.2 36:23.2 3:10.4

4 69 RUMIANCEV  Viaceslav 1974 LTU Visagino SC 4-2-4-2 12 37:43.4 37:43.4 4:30.6

5 66 KORSUNOVS Reinis 1992 LAT Talsu NSS 2-2-3-2 9 37:01.6 39:01.6 5:48.8

Did Not Start (1)

68 ANDREJEVS Žans 1993 LAT Daugavpils BJSS

  Sievietes 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 53 MUIŽNIECE Anda 1991 LAT 1-3-2-3 9 35:48.0 35:48.0

  Juniori 12 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5)  

1 70 JUKNA Šarūnas 1995 LTU Lietuvas BF 0-1-3-0 4 32:56.9 32:56.9

2 72 DEMKOV Deivid 1996 LTU Lietuvas BF 1-2-3-1 7 34:00.5 34:00.5 1:03.6

3 71 ZIKOVS Andrejs 1995 LAT Talsu NSS 1-0-1-2 4 34:24.1 34:24.1 1:27.2

4 73 SERDIUKOV Artiom 1996 LTU Lietuvas BF 3-1-2-3 9 34:30.1 34:30.1 1:33.2

5 75 ŠŅORIŅŠ Jānis 1995 LAT Talsu NSS 3-2-2-2 9 35:37.0 35:37.0 2:40.1

6 76 ALEKSANDROV Radslov 1996 LTU Lietuvas BF 3-1-2-2 8 36:13.5 36:13.5 3:16.6

7 74 PAUKŠTE Karolis 1996 LTU Lietuvas BF 3-2-3-2 10 37:21.5 37:21.5 4:24.6

  Juniores  10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 54 KONOVALOVA Anna 1996 LAT A2 4-4-3-3 14 45:55.6 45:55.6

  A gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 2 LOKTEVS Ernests 1998 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-2-1-0 4 29:55.7 29:55.7

2 4 BANYS Linas 1998 LTU LTU Anykščiai 3-2-3-0 8 31:12.5 31:12.5 1:16.8

3 1 OSIPOVS Nikita 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-1-3-1 7 31:32.0 31:32.0 1:36.3

4 10 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-2-2-2 7 31:48.0 31:48.0 1:52.3

5 11 BLINOV Artiom 1998 LTU Visagino SC 2-0-2-3 7 32:06.7 32:06.7 2:11.0

6 3 BIELINIS Dainius 1998 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 1-1-1-5 8 33:19.7 33:19.7 3:24.0

7 16 PANCERKO Pāvels 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 3-3-3-2 11 34:07.8 34:07.8 4:12.1

8 12 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-2-2-3 9 34:12.9 34:12.9 4:17.2

9 8 FOGELIS Kārlis 1998 LAT Talsu NSS 3-2-3-0 8 35:24.8 35:24.8 5:29.1

10 5 ČEPULIS Lukas 1997 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 3-3-3-4 13 36:29.2 36:29.2 6:33.5

11 25 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 1998 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 2-1-4-1 8 38:15.0 38:15.0 8:19.3

12 17 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-2-4-2 10 38:34.5 38:34.5 8:38.8

13 27 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 1998 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 1-2-1-2 6 38:46.1 38:46.1 8:50.4

14 23 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 1998 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2-5-4 15 40:43.6 40:43.6 10:47.9

Did Not Start (1)

30 VANAGS Ojārs 1997 LAT Krāslava
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots) Ski Time Time Gap

Did Not Finish (1)

20 GALIŅŠ Emīls 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS

  A Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 31 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-0-1-0 2 27:20.7 27:20.7

2 33 SABULE Annija 1997 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-2-1-0 5 27:45.0 27:45.0 24.3

3 40 RUDZĪTE Regīna 1997 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 1-1-3-1 6 27:55.3 27:55.3 34.6

4 38 BANYTE Rūta 1997 LTU LTU Anykščiai 1-1-2-1 5 28:18.3 28:18.3 57.6

5 43 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-3-1-3 9 29:33.0 29:33.0 2:12.3

6 41 TUZIKAITE Alina 1998 LTU Visagino SC 2-2-2-2 8 29:50.5 29:50.5 2:29.8

Did Not Start (1)

52 MIČULE Marija 1997 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS

  B gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 7 SLAVĒNS Kristers 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-2-3-1 7 31:38.7 31:38.7

2 6 DEKSNIS Kristaps 2000 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 1-3-2-2 8 32:21.0 32:21.0 42.3

3 13 BALODIS Rūdis 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-2-3-2 8 33:04.5 33:04.5 1:25.8

4 19 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-2-2-3 10 35:31.2 35:31.2 3:52.5

5 14 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU Visagino SC 4-3-2-1 10 35:33.0 35:33.0 3:54.3

6 9 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 3-3-1-3 10 37:00.5 37:00.5 5:21.8

7 15 LOGINS Stīvens 1999 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 4-2-2-2 10 38:09.6 38:09.6 6:30.9

8 18 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-3-4-3 12 38:57.0 38:57.0 7:18.3

9 21 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu NSS 2-4-3-3 12 39:11.9 39:11.9 7:33.2

10 22 MAČKINE Jokubas 2000 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 3-4-3-4 14 39:41.3 39:41.3 8:02.6

11 26 RANCĀNS Armands 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-2-5-3 12 40:36.0 40:36.0 8:57.3

12 24 ŠATRAVKA Vldislav 1999 LTU Lietuvas BF 4-5-2-1 12 45:07.2 45:07.2 13:28.5

13 28 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 2000 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 2-4-3-3 12 47:06.1 47:06.1 15:27.4

Did Not Start (1)

29 LUDVIGS Kārlis 1999 LAT Alūksnes BJSS

  B gr. Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 37 PŪCE Ieva 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-2-1-2 7 28:05.1 28:05.1

2 34 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 1999 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 0-1-2-2 5 28:43.8 28:43.8 38.7

3 35 OSĪTE Nora 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-1-3-1 7 30:12.7 30:12.7 2:07.6

4 36 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2-2-2-2 8 30:13.9 30:13.9 2:08.8

5 42 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2-2-2-3 9 30:33.7 30:33.7 2:28.6

6 46 JANKAISKAITE Darija 2000 LTU LTU Anykščiai 1-1-1-4 7 32:35.5 32:35.5 4:30.4

7 47 PITKEVIČA Karīna 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-2-4-2 9 32:37.2 32:37.2 4:32.1

8 44 VAVILOVA Angelīna 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2-3-2 11 32:40.9 32:40.9 4:35.8

9 45 DINDDAITE Raminta 2000 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 4-1-5-2 12 34:19.8 34:19.8 6:14.7

10 39 RADZIŅA Elīna 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 4-5-2-1 12 35:13.7 35:13.7 7:08.6

11 49 BANAITYTE Laima 2000 LTU LTU Anykščiai 2-1-3-2 8 38:04.6 38:04.6 9:59.5

12 50 BURNEIKAITE Guste 1999 LTU Lietuvas BF 3-3-3-3 12 39:53.1 39:53.1 11:48.0

13 48 NAGLE Dana 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-4-4-4 15 41:16.3 41:16.3 13:11.2
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots) Ski Time Time Gap

Did Not Start (2)

32 EIDUKA Patrīcija 2000 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS

51 POPOVA Jana 2000 LAT Daugavpils BJSS

  M40 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 56 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1979 LAT Active AP 1-2-3-1 7 27:02.3 27:02.3

2 57 NEIMANIS Gatis 1968 LAT Talsi 2-2-3-2 9 28:44.5 28:44.5 1:42.2

3 58 ĀK LIELMANIS Edgars 1980 LAT 1-3-3-3 10 31:56.9 31:56.9 4:54.6

Did Not Start (1)

55 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 LTU Visagino SC

  M50 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 59 NEIMANIS Jānis 1963 LAT Talsi 0-1-1-2 4 26:51.2 26:51.2

2 60 PUTNIŅŠ Jānis 1962 LAT Madona 2-3-1-2 8 32:35.9 32:35.9 5:44.7

Did Not Start (2)

61 MONSKIS Staņislavs 1964 LAT Daugavpils BJSS

62 VALDONIS Leonīds 1956 LAT Preiļi

  M60 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 63 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 LAT Active AP 2-2-1-3 8 33:21.5 33:21.5
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Shots Total (Shots) Ski Time Time Gap

  C gr. Jaunieši 3 km (1 km + 1 km + 1 km)  

1 1 POMETUNS Emīls 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 0-0 0 10:40.3 10:40.3

2 10 PUŠŅAKOVS Anrijs 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-2 3 11:21.1 11:21.1 40.8

3 3 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 2001 LAT Talsu NSS 2-3 5 11:28.2 11:28.2 47.9

4 12 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-2 3 11:30.0 11:30.0 49.7

5 4 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 2001 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 4-1 5 11:37.4 11:37.4 57.1

6 7 MATJUHINS Kirils 2001 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 0-3 3 11:40.2 11:40.2 59.9

7 6 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 LAT Cēsu PSS 3-2 5 12:11.8 12:11.8 1:31.5

8 2 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT Cēsu PSS 3-1 4 12:12.2 12:12.2 1:31.9

9 5 PUNDURS Renārs 2001 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-2 4 12:18.3 12:18.3 1:38.0

10 13 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-2 5 12:37.1 12:37.1 1:56.8

11 8 KONDRAŠOVS Nikita 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-3 5 13:00.5 13:00.5 2:20.2

12 14 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 2001 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-3 4 13:07.1 13:07.1 2:26.8

13 16 KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 2-4 6 13:35.6 13:35.6 2:55.3

14 15 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 5-3 8 13:45.0 13:45.0 3:04.7

15 9 DINDA Darius 2002 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 4-4 8 14:07.1 14:07.1 3:26.8

16 11 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu NSS 4-3 7 15:17.0 15:17.0 4:36.7

17 19 PAUKŠTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 4-4 8 15:23.9 15:23.9 4:43.6

18 17 VOLBERGS Reinis 2003 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 5-5 10 16:31.0 16:31.0 5:50.7

19 20 VOSELIS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-5 9 18:21.3 18:21.3 7:41.0

Did Not Start (1)

18 STŪRĪTIS Vairis 2001 LAT Cēsu PSS

  C gr. Jaunietes 3 km (1 km + 1 km + 1 km)  

1 31 GOLUBEVA Inese 2001 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-1 3 12:28.4 12:28.4

2 43 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 2002 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 2-4 6 14:10.5 14:10.5 1:42.1

3 33 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-3 7 14:48.9 14:48.9 2:20.5

4 35 PAURA Elizabete 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-4 7 15:22.2 15:22.2 2:53.8

5 37 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 2003 LAT Talsu NSS 4-0 4 15:36.8 15:36.8 3:08.4

6 34 NARKOVSKA Karīna 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-5 7 15:40.7 15:40.7 3:12.3

7 38 MONSKA Evelīna 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-5 7 16:01.9 16:01.9 3:33.5

8 44 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-3 5 16:10.0 16:10.0 3:41.6

9 36 IGAUNE Lība 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-3 6 16:30.4 16:30.4 4:02.0

10 42 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 5-5 10 17:16.9 17:16.9 4:48.5

11 40 BALODE Sonora 2002 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 3-5 8 17:22.2 17:22.2 4:53.8

12 32 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 5-5 10 17:59.2 17:59.2 5:30.8

Did Not Start (3)

39 BULIŅA Sandra 2001 LAT Alūksnes BJSS

41 BULIŅA Sanita 2001 LAT Alūksnes BJSS

45 AUGŠMUKSTE Roze Diāna 2001 LAT Cēsu PSS



VolaSoftControlPdf

Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā
Mass Start

Results

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 14:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club P.P.S.S. Total (Shots) Ski Time Time Gap

  A un B gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 2 LOKTEVS Ernests 1998 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-2-1-0 4 29:55.7 29:55.7

2 4 BANYS Linas 1998 LTU LTU Anykščiai 3-2-3-0 8 31:12.5 31:12.5 1:16.8

3 1 OSIPOVS Nikita 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2-1-3-1 7 31:32.0 31:32.0 1:36.3

4 7 SLAVĒNS Kristers 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-2-3-1 7 31:38.7 31:38.7 1:43.0

5 10 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-2-2-2 7 31:48.0 31:48.0 1:52.3

6 11 BLINOV Artiom 1998 LTU Visagino SC 2-0-2-3 7 32:06.7 32:06.7 2:11.0

7 6 DEKSNIS Kristaps 2000 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 1-3-2-2 8 32:21.0 32:21.0 2:25.3

8 13 BALODIS Rūdis 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 1-2-3-2 8 33:04.5 33:04.5 3:08.8

9 3 BIELINIS Dainius 1998 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 1-1-1-5 8 33:19.7 33:19.7 3:24.0

10 16 PANCERKO Pāvels 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 3-3-3-2 11 34:07.8 34:07.8 4:12.1

11 12 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-2-2-3 9 34:12.9 34:12.9 4:17.2

12 8 FOGELIS Kārlis 1998 LAT Talsu NSS 3-2-3-0 8 35:24.8 35:24.8 5:29.1

13 19 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-2-2-3 10 35:31.2 35:31.2 5:35.5

14 14 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU Visagino SC 4-3-2-1 10 35:33.0 35:33.0 5:37.3

15 5 ČEPULIS Lukas 1997 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 3-3-3-4 13 36:29.2 36:29.2 6:33.5

16 9 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 3-3-1-3 10 37:00.5 37:00.5 7:04.8

17 15 LOGINS Stīvens 1999 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 4-2-2-2 10 38:09.6 38:09.6 8:13.9

18 25 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 1998 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 2-1-4-1 8 38:15.0 38:15.0 8:19.3

19 17 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-2-4-2 10 38:34.5 38:34.5 8:38.8

20 27 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 1998 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 1-2-1-2 6 38:46.1 38:46.1 8:50.4

21 18 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-3-4-3 12 38:57.0 38:57.0 9:01.3

22 21 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu NSS 2-4-3-3 12 39:11.9 39:11.9 9:16.2

23 22 MAČKINE Jokubas 2000 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 3-4-3-4 14 39:41.3 39:41.3 9:45.6

24 26 RANCĀNS Armands 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-2-5-3 12 40:36.0 40:36.0 10:40.3

25 23 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 1998 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2-5-4 15 40:43.6 40:43.6 10:47.9

26 24 ŠATRAVKA Vldislav 1999 LTU Lietuvas BF 4-5-2-1 12 45:07.2 45:07.2 15:11.5

27 28 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 2000 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS 2-4-3-3 12 47:06.1 47:06.1 17:10.4

Did Not Start (2)

29 LUDVIGS Kārlis 1999 LAT Alūksnes BJSS

30 VANAGS Ojārs 1997 LAT Krāslava

Did Not Finish (1)

20 GALIŅŠ Emīls 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS

  A un B gr. Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 31 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 1997 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 1-0-1-0 2 27:20.7 27:20.7

2 33 SABULE Annija 1997 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-2-1-0 5 27:45.0 27:45.0 24.3

3 40 RUDZĪTE Regīna 1997 LAT Alūksnes BJSS 1-1-3-1 6 27:55.3 27:55.3 34.6

4 37 PŪCE Ieva 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-2-1-2 7 28:05.1 28:05.1 44.4

5 38 BANYTE Rūta 1997 LTU LTU Anykščiai 1-1-2-1 5 28:18.3 28:18.3 57.6

6 34 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 1999 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 0-1-2-2 5 28:43.8 28:43.8 1:23.1

7 43 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-3-1-3 9 29:33.0 29:33.0 2:12.3

8 41 TUZIKAITE Alina 1998 LTU Visagino SC 2-2-2-2 8 29:50.5 29:50.5 2:29.8

9 35 OSĪTE Nora 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 2-1-3-1 7 30:12.7 30:12.7 2:52.0

10 36 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2-2-2-2 8 30:13.9 30:13.9 2:53.2

11 42 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2-2-2-3 9 30:33.7 30:33.7 3:13.0

12 46 JANKAISKAITE Darija 2000 LTU LTU Anykščiai 1-1-1-4 7 32:35.5 32:35.5 5:14.8
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13 47 PITKEVIČA Karīna 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-2-4-2 9 32:37.2 32:37.2 5:16.5

14 44 VAVILOVA Angelīna 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2-3-2 11 32:40.9 32:40.9 5:20.2

15 45 DINDDAITE Raminta 2000 LTU Ignalina IKISC Viksvojis 4-1-5-2 12 34:19.8 34:19.8 6:59.1

16 39 RADZIŅA Elīna 1999 LAT Cēsu PSS 4-5-2-1 12 35:13.7 35:13.7 7:53.0

17 49 BANAITYTE Laima 2000 LTU LTU Anykščiai 2-1-3-2 8 38:04.6 38:04.6 10:43.9

18 50 BURNEIKAITE Guste 1999 LTU Lietuvas BF 3-3-3-3 12 39:53.1 39:53.1 12:32.4

19 48 NAGLE Dana 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-4-4-4 15 41:16.3 41:16.3 13:55.6

Did Not Start (3)

32 EIDUKA Patrīcija 2000 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS

51 POPOVA Jana 2000 LAT Daugavpils BJSS

52 MIČULE Marija 1997 LAT Aizkraukles BJSS
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Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Inter 6 (Rank) Inter 7 (Rank) Inter 8 (Rank) Time Gap

  Vīrieši 12 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5)  
1 PUŽULIS Rolands 33:12.8 2-1-1-1 5 3:00.0 (2) 6:27.0 (2) 11:33.5 (1) 15:09.9 (2) 19:52.8 (1) 23:31.8 (2) 28:09.3 (1) 32:37.9 (1) 33:12.8

2 LIEPIŅŠ Arvis 34:19.2 4-2-4-2 12 2:43.6 (1) 5:56.5 (1) 11:48.9 (2) 14:59.3 (1) 20:00.9 (2) 23:15.0 (1) 29:07.9 (2) 33:48.1 (2) 34:19.2 1:06.4

3 BIRKENTĀLS Nauris 36:23.2 3-1-2-1 7 3:04.8 (4) 6:45.0 (4) 12:59.1 (4) 16:46.5 (5) 21:56.8 (4) 25:45.4 (5) 31:06.7 (4) 35:47.8 (3) 36:23.2 3:10.4

4 RUMIANCEV  Viaceslav 37:43.4 4-2-4-2 12 3:02.5 (3) 6:32.6 (3) 13:07.2 (5) 16:40.9 (4) 22:09.0 (5) 25:42.6 (4) 32:00.8 (5) 37:09.1 (5) 37:43.4 4:30.6

5 KORSUNOVS Reinis 37:01.6 2-2-3-2 9 3:05.7 (5) 6:46.3 (5) 12:14.3 (3) 15:56.9 (3) 21:12.4 (3) 24:58.9 (3) 31:01.7 (3) 36:23.2 (4) 39:01.6 5:48.8

Did Not Start (1)

ANDREJEVS Žans

  Juniori 12 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5)  
1 JUKNA Šarūnas 32:56.9 0-1-3-0 4 3:00.8 (3) 6:24.8 (3) 10:45.2 (1) 14:20.2 (1) 19:16.5 (1) 22:51.3 (1) 28:33.9 (1) 32:23.5 (1) 32:56.9

2 DEMKOV Deivid 34:00.5 1-2-3-1 7 3:01.9 (5) 6:25.2 (4) 11:02.4 (2) 14:32.0 (2) 19:47.5 (2) 23:16.8 (2) 28:54.8 (4) 33:25.7 (2) 34:00.5 1:03.6

3 ZIKOVS Andrejs 34:24.1 1-0-1-2 4 3:08.0 (7) 6:47.2 (7) 12:26.0 (6) 16:04.1 (7) 20:26.2 (4) 24:03.7 (4) 28:48.4 (3) 33:52.4 (3) 34:24.1 1:27.2

4 SERDIUKOV Artiom 34:30.1 3-1-2-3 9 3:01.4 (4) 6:25.8 (5) 11:52.2 (3) 15:18.9 (3) 19:57.4 (3) 23:29.9 (3) 28:37.0 (2) 33:59.3 (4) 34:30.1 1:33.2

5 ŠŅORIŅŠ Jānis 35:37.0 3-2-2-2 9 2:53.6 (1) 6:21.5 (2) 12:10.1 (4) 15:39.8 (4) 20:50.9 (5) 24:26.5 (5) 29:37.6 (5) 34:55.0 (5) 35:37.0 2:40.1

6 ALEKSANDROV Radslov 36:13.5 3-1-2-2 8 3:05.1 (6) 6:36.4 (6) 12:28.6 (7) 16:02.6 (6) 20:59.9 (6) 24:49.9 (6) 30:19.7 (6) 35:39.1 (6) 36:13.5 3:16.6

7 PAUKŠTE Karolis 37:21.5 3-2-3-2 10 2:59.6 (2) 6:20.9 (1) 12:11.5 (5) 15:52.4 (5) 21:25.2 (7) 25:14.4 (7) 31:10.7 (7) 36:47.1 (7) 37:21.5 4:24.6
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Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Inter 6 (Rank) Inter 7 (Rank) Time Gap

  Sievietes 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 MUIŽNIECE Anda 35:48.0 1-3-2-3 9 3:27.2 (1) 7:24.2 (1) 12:39.6 (1) 16:38.9 (1) 23:06.1 (1) 29:04.0 (1) 35:12.4 (1) 35:48.0

  Juniores  10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 KONOVALOVA Anna 45:55.6 4-4-3-3 14 4:24.6 (1) 9:05.1 (1) 17:22.3 (1) 22:09.3 (1) 30:24.3 (1) 37:56.8 (1) 45:13.6 (1) 45:55.6

  A gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 LOKTEVS Ernests 29:55.7 1-2-1-0 4 3:04.5 (1) 6:43.0 (3) 11:32.7 (2) 15:14.5 (1) 20:27.7 (1) 25:10.1 (1) 29:17.2 (1) 29:55.7

2 BANYS Linas 31:12.5 3-2-3-0 8 3:08.6 (6) 6:46.2 (7) 12:24.2 (5) 15:54.9 (5) 21:08.1 (6) 26:40.2 (6) 30:40.3 (2) 31:12.5 1:16.8

3 OSIPOVS Nikita 31:32.0 2-1-3-1 7 3:06.7 (4) 6:42.7 (2) 11:59.8 (4) 15:41.4 (4) 20:35.4 (2) 26:17.4 (5) 30:54.6 (3) 31:32.0 1:36.3

4 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 31:48.0 1-2-2-2 7 3:06.1 (3) 6:43.5 (4) 11:31.8 (1) 15:15.2 (2) 20:38.1 (4) 25:59.0 (4) 31:13.4 (4) 31:48.0 1:52.3

5 BLINOV Artiom 32:06.7 2-0-2-3 7 3:17.5 (9) 7:01.4 (9) 12:25.5 (7) 16:13.9 (7) 20:35.7 (3) 25:51.5 (3) 31:32.8 (5) 32:06.7 2:11.0

6 BIELINIS Dainius 33:19.7 1-1-1-5 8 3:09.8 (8) 6:54.4 (8) 11:49.9 (3) 15:33.4 (3) 20:41.7 (5) 25:37.5 (2) 32:47.5 (6) 33:19.7 3:24.0

7 PANCERKO Pāvels 34:07.8 3-3-3-2 11 3:09.4 (7) 6:44.3 (5) 12:42.4 (9) 16:23.2 (8) 22:24.3 (8) 28:18.8 (8) 33:36.0 (8) 34:07.8 4:12.1

8 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 34:12.9 2-2-2-3 9 3:04.9 (2) 6:42.2 (1) 12:24.9 (6) 16:13.4 (6) 21:56.2 (7) 27:36.5 (7) 33:34.7 (7) 34:12.9 4:17.2

9 FOGELIS Kārlis 35:24.8 3-2-3-0 8 3:33.9 (12) 7:25.1 (12) 13:56.2 (11) 17:49.4 (11) 23:50.5 (11) 30:17.1 (10) 34:49.6 (9) 35:24.8 5:29.1

10 ČEPULIS Lukas 36:29.2 3-3-3-4 13 3:07.6 (5) 6:44.8 (6) 12:36.7 (8) 16:26.2 (9) 22:31.9 (9) 28:55.1 (9) 35:43.4 (10) 36:29.2 6:33.5

11 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 38:15.0 2-1-4-1 8 3:42.9 (13) 8:03.8 (13) 14:18.3 (12) 18:39.3 (13) 24:24.6 (12) 32:00.3 (13) 37:38.9 (11) 38:15.0 8:19.3

12 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 38:34.5 2-2-4-2 10 3:22.7 (10) 7:14.3 (11) 13:17.5 (10) 17:25.9 (10) 23:29.9 (10) 31:35.9 (12) 37:48.9 (12) 38:34.5 8:38.8

13 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 38:46.1 1-2-1-2 6 3:58.2 (14) 8:28.0 (14) 14:23.0 (13) 19:02.0 (14) 25:32.0 (14) 31:34.2 (11) 38:05.3 (13) 38:46.1 8:50.4

14 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 40:43.6 4-2-5-4 15 3:23.4 (11) 7:12.7 (10) 14:30.4 (14) 18:29.0 (12) 24:45.6 (13) 32:51.9 (14) 40:06.4 (14) 40:43.6 10:47.9

Did Not Start (1)

VANAGS Ojārs

Did Not Finish (1)

GALIŅŠ Emīls

  B gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 SLAVĒNS Kristers 31:38.7 1-2-3-1 7 3:03.9 (1) 6:42.3 (1) 11:32.4 (1) 15:14.1 (1) 20:36.5 (1) 26:36.4 (2) 31:07.9 (1) 31:38.7

2 DEKSNIS Kristaps 32:21.0 1-3-2-2 8 3:11.5 (3) 6:45.5 (3) 11:34.2 (3) 15:17.0 (3) 21:15.5 (3) 26:37.0 (3) 31:48.3 (2) 32:21.0 42.3

3 BALODIS Rūdis 33:04.5 1-2-3-2 8 3:05.7 (2) 6:44.1 (2) 11:33.4 (2) 15:16.2 (2) 20:37.5 (2) 26:25.4 (1) 32:03.7 (3) 33:04.5 1:25.8

4 BISENIEKS Ilvars 35:31.2 3-2-2-3 10 3:13.3 (4) 6:56.8 (4) 13:04.6 (4) 17:04.1 (4) 23:02.2 (4) 28:50.7 (4) 34:59.0 (4) 35:31.2 3:52.5

5 FOMIN Maksim 35:33.0 4-3-2-1 10 3:20.7 (6) 7:11.3 (6) 13:57.0 (8) 17:50.0 (6) 24:08.8 (5) 29:57.4 (6) 34:59.9 (5) 35:33.0 3:54.3

6 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 37:00.5 3-3-1-3 10 3:18.2 (5) 7:03.5 (5) 13:16.1 (5) 17:16.6 (5) 24:27.8 (6) 29:53.6 (5) 36:16.0 (6) 37:00.5 5:21.8

7 LOGINS Stīvens 38:09.6 4-2-2-2 10 3:29.6 (8) 7:24.7 (7) 14:49.7 (10) 18:55.0 (10) 25:23.0 (9) 31:25.5 (7) 37:24.6 (7) 38:09.6 6:30.9

8 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 38:57.0 2-3-4-3 12 3:28.5 (7) 7:40.0 (10) 13:45.6 (7) 17:50.8 (7) 24:35.4 (7) 31:49.8 (9) 38:21.7 (8) 38:57.0 7:18.3

9 BRESME Aksels 39:11.9 2-4-3-3 12 3:33.1 (10) 7:39.4 (9) 13:42.4 (6) 17:51.4 (8) 25:45.2 (11) 32:22.3 (10) 38:37.8 (9) 39:11.9 7:33.2

10 MAČKINE Jokubas 39:41.3 3-4-3-4 14 3:32.7 (9) 7:33.3 (8) 13:57.7 (9) 17:52.4 (9) 24:51.8 (8) 31:41.0 (8) 39:04.5 (10) 39:41.3 8:02.6

11 RANCĀNS Armands 40:36.0 2-2-5-3 12 4:07.5 (13) 8:28.3 (12) 14:55.2 (11) 19:09.8 (11) 25:24.1 (10) 33:23.2 (11) 40:02.0 (11) 40:36.0 8:57.3

12 ŠATRAVKA Vldislav 45:07.2 4-5-2-1 12 3:37.3 (11) 7:58.4 (11) 16:12.1 (13) 20:52.1 (13) 30:36.9 (13) 37:45.0 (12) 44:26.0 (12) 45:07.2 13:28.5

13 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 47:06.1 2-4-3-3 12 4:02.5 (12) 8:41.6 (13) 15:47.1 (12) 20:39.2 (12) 29:10.8 (12) 38:43.8 (13) 46:21.0 (13) 47:06.1 15:27.4

Did Not Start (1)

LUDVIGS Kārlis
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Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  A Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 27:20.7 1-0-1-0 2 3:46.6 (4) 9:38.6 (3) 15:06.3 (2) 21:20.1 (1) 26:36.5 (1) 27:20.7

2 SABULE Annija 27:45.0 2-2-1-0 5 3:46.0 (3) 10:07.2 (5) 16:29.5 (5) 22:12.1 (4) 27:00.5 (2) 27:45.0 24.3

3 RUDZĪTE Regīna 27:55.3 1-1-3-1 6 3:34.8 (1) 9:14.0 (1) 14:50.3 (1) 21:43.2 (2) 27:11.3 (3) 27:55.3 34.6

4 BANYTE Rūta 28:18.3 1-1-2-1 5 3:49.3 (5) 9:32.9 (2) 15:29.1 (3) 21:53.0 (3) 27:37.2 (4) 28:18.3 57.6

5 RAZGALE Krista 29:33.0 2-3-1-3 9 3:44.3 (2) 9:55.1 (4) 16:36.0 (6) 22:14.0 (5) 28:54.0 (5) 29:33.0 2:12.3

6 TUZIKAITE Alina 29:50.5 2-2-2-2 8 3:50.7 (6) 10:11.7 (6) 16:24.3 (4) 22:50.9 (6) 29:12.5 (6) 29:50.5 2:29.8

Did Not Start (1)

MIČULE Marija

  B gr. Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 PŪCE Ieva 28:05.1 2-2-1-2 7 3:48.8 (3) 9:54.0 (2) 15:55.8 (2) 21:27.1 (1) 27:25.9 (1) 28:05.1

2 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 28:43.8 0-1-2-2 5 4:05.6 (7) 9:24.8 (1) 15:28.3 (1) 21:56.6 (2) 28:03.8 (2) 28:43.8 38.7

3 OSĪTE Nora 30:12.7 2-1-3-1 7 3:48.2 (2) 10:10.9 (4) 16:04.9 (3) 23:04.7 (5) 29:27.7 (3) 30:12.7 2:07.6

4 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 30:13.9 2-2-2-2 8 3:47.5 (1) 10:10.3 (3) 16:34.2 (4) 23:00.0 (3) 29:32.6 (4) 30:13.9 2:08.8

5 JESIPIONOK Ana 30:33.7 2-2-2-3 9 3:56.6 (4) 10:17.6 (5) 16:34.9 (5) 23:01.5 (4) 29:51.8 (5) 30:33.7 2:28.6

6 JANKAISKAITE Darija 32:35.5 1-1-1-4 7 4:35.3 (10) 10:54.5 (7) 17:11.2 (6) 23:36.3 (6) 31:51.6 (6) 32:35.5 4:30.4

7 PITKEVIČA Karīna 32:37.2 1-2-4-2 9 4:32.6 (9) 10:32.2 (6) 17:13.2 (7) 25:21.5 (7) 31:57.4 (7) 32:37.2 4:32.1

8 VAVILOVA Angelīna 32:40.9 4-2-3-2 11 3:59.6 (5) 11:39.9 (8) 18:23.7 (9) 25:36.2 (8) 32:01.1 (8) 32:40.9 4:35.8

9 DINDDAITE Raminta 34:19.8 4-1-5-2 12 4:06.6 (8) 12:01.7 (9) 17:57.8 (8) 26:44.3 (9) 33:32.7 (9) 34:19.8 6:14.7

10 RADZIŅA Elīna 35:13.7 4-5-2-1 12 4:01.7 (6) 12:09.7 (10) 20:58.1 (11) 27:59.2 (10) 34:28.5 (10) 35:13.7 7:08.6

11 BANAITYTE Laima 38:04.6 2-1-3-2 8 4:59.8 (11) 13:00.9 (11) 20:13.6 (10) 29:03.4 (11) 37:16.4 (11) 38:04.6 9:59.5

12 BURNEIKAITE Guste 39:53.1 3-3-3-3 12 5:30.2 (13) 14:07.9 (13) 22:48.9 (13) 31:04.1 (12) 39:08.2 (12) 39:53.1 11:48.0

13 NAGLE Dana 41:16.3 3-4-4-4 15 5:00.0 (12) 13:18.7 (12) 22:18.2 (12) 31:28.3 (13) 40:25.4 (13) 41:16.3 13:11.2

Did Not Start (2)

EIDUKA Patrīcija

POPOVA Jana

  M40 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 27:02.3 1-2-3-1 7 3:25.8 (1) 8:49.1 (1) 14:44.0 (1) 21:11.2 (1) 26:24.4 (1) 27:02.3

2 NEIMANIS Gatis 28:44.5 2-2-3-2 9 3:26.5 (2) 9:30.3 (2) 15:39.6 (2) 22:11.9 (2) 28:10.3 (2) 28:44.5 1:42.2

3 ĀK LIELMANIS Edgars 31:56.9 1-3-3-3 10 3:52.8 (3) 10:06.4 (3) 17:40.0 (3) 24:38.8 (3) 31:17.9 (3) 31:56.9 4:54.6

Did Not Start (1)

RUMIANCEV Viaceslav

  M50 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 NEIMANIS Jānis 26:51.2 0-1-1-2 4 3:28.0 (1) 8:33.7 (1) 14:20.1 (1) 20:05.5 (1) 26:11.7 (1) 26:51.2

2 PUTNIŅŠ Jānis 32:35.9 2-3-1-2 8 4:09.5 (2) 11:07.5 (2) 18:42.8 (2) 25:08.1 (2) 31:54.3 (2) 32:35.9 5:44.7

Did Not Start (2)

MONSKIS Staņislavs

VALDONIS Leonīds
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  M60 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 33:21.5 2-2-1-3 8 4:14.0 (1) 11:11.6 (1) 18:19.4 (1) 24:49.4 (1) 32:38.5 (1) 33:21.5
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Rank Name Ski Time ShotsTotal (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  C gr. Jaunieši 3 km (1 km + 1 km + 1 km)  

1 POMETUNS Emīls 10:40.3 0-0 0 2:20.7 (7) 6:12.5 (2) 10:06.4 (1) 10:40.3

2 PUŠŅAKOVS Anrijs 11:21.1 1-2 3 2:27.1 (10) 6:29.3 (5) 10:43.2 (2) 11:21.1 40.8

3 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 11:28.2 2-3 5 2:10.2 (1) 6:18.8 (3) 10:52.6 (3) 11:28.2 47.9

4 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 11:30.0 1-2 3 2:28.4 (11) 6:28.1 (4) 10:55.6 (4) 11:30.0 49.7

5 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 11:37.4 4-1 5 2:18.0 (5) 7:11.3 (9) 11:05.1 (6) 11:37.4 57.1

6 MATJUHINS Kirils 11:40.2 0-3 3 2:23.3 (8) 6:10.3 (1) 10:57.7 (5) 11:40.2 59.9

7 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 12:11.8 3-2 5 2:19.9 (6) 7:14.2 (10) 11:36.9 (7) 12:11.8 1:31.5

8 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 12:12.2 3-1 4 2:11.4 (2) 7:44.4 (13) 11:39.2 (8) 12:12.2 1:31.9

9 PUNDURS Renārs 12:18.3 2-2 4 2:17.4 (4) 7:02.9 (6) 11:42.4 (9) 12:18.3 1:38.0

10 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 12:37.1 3-2 5 2:24.1 (9) 7:23.4 (12) 12:01.2 (10) 12:37.1 1:56.8

11 KONDRAŠOVS Nikita 13:00.5 2-3 5 2:31.6 (12) 7:09.6 (8) 12:21.2 (11) 13:00.5 2:20.2

12 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 13:07.1 1-3 4 2:33.7 (14) 7:06.7 (7) 12:25.3 (12) 13:07.1 2:26.8

13 KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 13:35.6 2-4 6 2:32.8 (13) 7:16.9 (11) 12:59.7 (13) 13:35.6 2:55.3

14 SAULĪTIS Niks 13:45.0 5-3 8 2:12.1 (3) 7:59.0 (15) 13:07.8 (14) 13:45.0 3:04.7

15 DINDA Darius 14:07.1 4-4 8 2:34.8 (15) 7:54.0 (14) 13:19.9 (15) 14:07.1 3:26.8

16 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 15:17.0 4-3 7 2:50.7 (18) 8:51.7 (18) 14:37.9 (16) 15:17.0 4:36.7

17 PAUKŠTE Gabrielius 15:23.9 4-4 8 2:44.4 (16) 8:42.8 (17) 14:40.7 (17) 15:23.9 4:43.6

18 VOLBERGS Reinis 16:31.0 5-5 10 2:49.9 (17) 8:37.7 (16) 15:47.2 (18) 16:31.0 5:50.7

19 VOSELIS Raivis 18:21.3 4-5 9 3:17.5 (19) 10:09.2 (19) 17:29.6 (19) 18:21.3 7:41.0

Did Not Start (1)

STŪRĪTIS Vairis

  C gr. Jaunietes 3 km (1 km + 1 km + 1 km)  

1 GOLUBEVA Inese 12:28.4 2-1 3 2:49.0 (2) 7:29.3 (1) 11:47.4 (1) 12:28.4

2 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 14:10.5 2-4 6 2:59.8 (7) 7:57.5 (2) 13:28.1 (2) 14:10.5 1:42.1

3 KRŪMIŅA Kima 14:48.9 4-3 7 2:47.5 (1) 9:00.5 (6) 14:10.4 (3) 14:48.9 2:20.5

4 PAURA Elizabete 15:22.2 3-4 7 2:54.6 (5) 8:36.6 (5) 14:42.5 (4) 15:22.2 2:53.8

5 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 15:36.8 4-0 4 3:16.3 (10) 9:37.7 (11) 14:56.6 (5) 15:36.8 3:08.4

6 NARKOVSKA Karīna 15:40.7 2-5 7 2:58.8 (6) 8:18.9 (3) 14:59.7 (6) 15:40.7 3:12.3

7 MONSKA Evelīna 16:01.9 2-5 7 3:01.3 (8) 8:35.1 (4) 15:19.4 (7) 16:01.9 3:33.5

8 PANCERKO Zlata 16:10.0 2-3 5 3:19.8 (12) 9:03.1 (7) 15:24.5 (8) 16:10.0 3:41.6

9 IGAUNE Lība 16:30.4 3-3 6 3:15.5 (9) 9:26.2 (8) 15:47.0 (9) 16:30.4 4:02.0

10 ŠAHNO Līva 17:16.9 5-5 10 2:54.4 (4) 9:35.0 (9) 16:31.7 (10) 17:16.9 4:48.5

11 BALODE Sonora 17:22.2 3-5 8 3:17.1 (11) 9:36.4 (10) 16:35.0 (11) 17:22.2 4:53.8

12 NAGLE Agnija 17:59.2 5-5 10 2:53.7 (3) 10:08.8 (12) 17:12.9 (12) 17:59.2 5:30.8

Did Not Start (3)

BULIŅA Sandra

BULIŅA Sanita

AUGŠMUKSTE Roze Diāna



VolaSoftControlPdf

Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā
Mass Start

Inter times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 15:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Inter 6 (Rank) Inter 7 (Rank) Time Gap

  A un B gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 LOKTEVS Ernests 29:55.7 1-2-1-0 4 3:04.5 (2) 6:43.0 (4) 11:32.7 (3) 15:14.5 (2) 20:27.7 (1) 25:10.1 (1) 29:17.2 (1) 29:55.7

2 BANYS Linas 31:12.5 3-2-3-0 8 3:08.6 (8) 6:46.2 (10) 12:24.2 (8) 15:54.9 (8) 21:08.1 (8) 26:40.2 (9) 30:40.3 (2) 31:12.5 1:16.8

3 OSIPOVS Nikita 31:32.0 2-1-3-1 7 3:06.7 (6) 6:42.7 (3) 11:59.8 (7) 15:41.4 (7) 20:35.4 (2) 26:17.4 (5) 30:54.6 (3) 31:32.0 1:36.3

4 SLAVĒNS Kristers 31:38.7 1-2-3-1 7 3:03.9 (1) 6:42.3 (2) 11:32.4 (2) 15:14.1 (1) 20:36.5 (4) 26:36.4 (7) 31:07.9 (4) 31:38.7 1:43.0

5 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 31:48.0 1-2-2-2 7 3:06.1 (5) 6:43.5 (5) 11:31.8 (1) 15:15.2 (3) 20:38.1 (6) 25:59.0 (4) 31:13.4 (5) 31:48.0 1:52.3

6 BLINOV Artiom 32:06.7 2-0-2-3 7 3:17.5 (13) 7:01.4 (13) 12:25.5 (10) 16:13.9 (10) 20:35.7 (3) 25:51.5 (3) 31:32.8 (6) 32:06.7 2:11.0

7 DEKSNIS Kristaps 32:21.0 1-3-2-2 8 3:11.5 (11) 6:45.5 (9) 11:34.2 (5) 15:17.0 (5) 21:15.5 (9) 26:37.0 (8) 31:48.3 (7) 32:21.0 2:25.3

8 BALODIS Rūdis 33:04.5 1-2-3-2 8 3:05.7 (4) 6:44.1 (6) 11:33.4 (4) 15:16.2 (4) 20:37.5 (5) 26:25.4 (6) 32:03.7 (8) 33:04.5 3:08.8

9 BIELINIS Dainius 33:19.7 1-1-1-5 8 3:09.8 (10) 6:54.4 (11) 11:49.9 (6) 15:33.4 (6) 20:41.7 (7) 25:37.5 (2) 32:47.5 (9) 33:19.7 3:24.0

10 PANCERKO Pāvels 34:07.8 3-3-3-2 11 3:09.4 (9) 6:44.3 (7) 12:42.4 (12) 16:23.2 (11) 22:24.3 (11) 28:18.8 (11) 33:36.0 (11) 34:07.8 4:12.1

11 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 34:12.9 2-2-2-3 9 3:04.9 (3) 6:42.2 (1) 12:24.9 (9) 16:13.4 (9) 21:56.2 (10) 27:36.5 (10) 33:34.7 (10) 34:12.9 4:17.2

12 FOGELIS Kārlis 35:24.8 3-2-3-0 8 3:33.9 (22) 7:25.1 (19) 13:56.2 (18) 17:49.4 (16) 23:50.5 (15) 30:17.1 (16) 34:49.6 (12) 35:24.8 5:29.1

13 BISENIEKS Ilvars 35:31.2 3-2-2-3 10 3:13.3 (12) 6:56.8 (12) 13:04.6 (13) 17:04.1 (13) 23:02.2 (13) 28:50.7 (12) 34:59.0 (13) 35:31.2 5:35.5

14 FOMIN Maksim 35:33.0 4-3-2-1 10 3:20.7 (15) 7:11.3 (15) 13:57.0 (19) 17:50.0 (17) 24:08.8 (16) 29:57.4 (15) 34:59.9 (14) 35:33.0 5:37.3

15 ČEPULIS Lukas 36:29.2 3-3-3-4 13 3:07.6 (7) 6:44.8 (8) 12:36.7 (11) 16:26.2 (12) 22:31.9 (12) 28:55.1 (13) 35:43.4 (15) 36:29.2 6:33.5

16 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 37:00.5 3-3-1-3 10 3:18.2 (14) 7:03.5 (14) 13:16.1 (14) 17:16.6 (14) 24:27.8 (18) 29:53.6 (14) 36:16.0 (16) 37:00.5 7:04.8

17 LOGINS Stīvens 38:09.6 4-2-2-2 10 3:29.6 (19) 7:24.7 (18) 14:49.7 (24) 18:55.0 (23) 25:23.0 (22) 31:25.5 (17) 37:24.6 (17) 38:09.6 8:13.9

18 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 38:15.0 2-1-4-1 8 3:42.9 (24) 8:03.8 (24) 14:18.3 (21) 18:39.3 (22) 24:24.6 (17) 32:00.3 (22) 37:38.9 (18) 38:15.0 8:19.3

19 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 38:34.5 2-2-4-2 10 3:22.7 (16) 7:14.3 (17) 13:17.5 (15) 17:25.9 (15) 23:29.9 (14) 31:35.9 (19) 37:48.9 (19) 38:34.5 8:38.8

20 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 38:46.1 1-2-1-2 6 3:58.2 (25) 8:28.0 (25) 14:23.0 (22) 19:02.0 (24) 25:32.0 (24) 31:34.2 (18) 38:05.3 (20) 38:46.1 8:50.4

21 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 38:57.0 2-3-4-3 12 3:28.5 (18) 7:40.0 (22) 13:45.6 (17) 17:50.8 (18) 24:35.4 (19) 31:49.8 (21) 38:21.7 (21) 38:57.0 9:01.3

22 BRESME Aksels 39:11.9 2-4-3-3 12 3:33.1 (21) 7:39.4 (21) 13:42.4 (16) 17:51.4 (19) 25:45.2 (25) 32:22.3 (23) 38:37.8 (22) 39:11.9 9:16.2

23 MAČKINE Jokubas 39:41.3 3-4-3-4 14 3:32.7 (20) 7:33.3 (20) 13:57.7 (20) 17:52.4 (20) 24:51.8 (21) 31:41.0 (20) 39:04.5 (23) 39:41.3 9:45.6

24 RANCĀNS Armands 40:36.0 2-2-5-3 12 4:07.5 (27) 8:28.3 (26) 14:55.2 (25) 19:09.8 (25) 25:24.1 (23) 33:23.2 (25) 40:02.0 (24) 40:36.0 10:40.3

25 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 40:43.6 4-2-5-4 15 3:23.4 (17) 7:12.7 (16) 14:30.4 (23) 18:29.0 (21) 24:45.6 (20) 32:51.9 (24) 40:06.4 (25) 40:43.6 10:47.9

26 ŠATRAVKA Vldislav 45:07.2 4-5-2-1 12 3:37.3 (23) 7:58.4 (23) 16:12.1 (27) 20:52.1 (27) 30:36.9 (27) 37:45.0 (26) 44:26.0 (26) 45:07.2 15:11.5

27 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 47:06.1 2-4-3-3 12 4:02.5 (26) 8:41.6 (27) 15:47.1 (26) 20:39.2 (26) 29:10.8 (26) 38:43.8 (27) 46:21.0 (27) 47:06.1 17:10.4

Did Not Start (2)

LUDVIGS Kārlis

VANAGS Ojārs

Did Not Finish (1)

GALIŅŠ Emīls
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Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā
Mass Start

Inter times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 15:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  A un B gr. Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 27:20.7 1-0-1-0 2 3:46.6 (4) 9:38.6 (4) 15:06.3 (2) 21:20.1 (1) 26:36.5 (1) 27:20.7

2 SABULE Annija 27:45.0 2-2-1-0 5 3:46.0 (3) 10:07.2 (7) 16:29.5 (8) 22:12.1 (6) 27:00.5 (2) 27:45.0 24.3

3 RUDZĪTE Regīna 27:55.3 1-1-3-1 6 3:34.8 (1) 9:14.0 (1) 14:50.3 (1) 21:43.2 (3) 27:11.3 (3) 27:55.3 34.6

4 PŪCE Ieva 28:05.1 2-2-1-2 7 3:48.8 (7) 9:54.0 (5) 15:55.8 (5) 21:27.1 (2) 27:25.9 (4) 28:05.1 44.4

5 BANYTE Rūta 28:18.3 1-1-2-1 5 3:49.3 (8) 9:32.9 (3) 15:29.1 (4) 21:53.0 (4) 27:37.2 (5) 28:18.3 57.6

6 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 28:43.8 0-1-2-2 5 4:05.6 (13) 9:24.8 (2) 15:28.3 (3) 21:56.6 (5) 28:03.8 (6) 28:43.8 1:23.1

7 RAZGALE Krista 29:33.0 2-3-1-3 9 3:44.3 (2) 9:55.1 (6) 16:36.0 (11) 22:14.0 (7) 28:54.0 (7) 29:33.0 2:12.3

8 TUZIKAITE Alina 29:50.5 2-2-2-2 8 3:50.7 (9) 10:11.7 (10) 16:24.3 (7) 22:50.9 (8) 29:12.5 (8) 29:50.5 2:29.8

9 OSĪTE Nora 30:12.7 2-1-3-1 7 3:48.2 (6) 10:10.9 (9) 16:04.9 (6) 23:04.7 (11) 29:27.7 (9) 30:12.7 2:52.0

10 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 30:13.9 2-2-2-2 8 3:47.5 (5) 10:10.3 (8) 16:34.2 (9) 23:00.0 (9) 29:32.6 (10) 30:13.9 2:53.2

11 JESIPIONOK Ana 30:33.7 2-2-2-3 9 3:56.6 (10) 10:17.6 (11) 16:34.9 (10) 23:01.5 (10) 29:51.8 (11) 30:33.7 3:13.0

12 JANKAISKAITE Darija 32:35.5 1-1-1-4 7 4:35.3 (16) 10:54.5 (13) 17:11.2 (12) 23:36.3 (12) 31:51.6 (12) 32:35.5 5:14.8

13 PITKEVIČA Karīna 32:37.2 1-2-4-2 9 4:32.6 (15) 10:32.2 (12) 17:13.2 (13) 25:21.5 (13) 31:57.4 (13) 32:37.2 5:16.5

14 VAVILOVA Angelīna 32:40.9 4-2-3-2 11 3:59.6 (11) 11:39.9 (14) 18:23.7 (15) 25:36.2 (14) 32:01.1 (14) 32:40.9 5:20.2

15 DINDDAITE Raminta 34:19.8 4-1-5-2 12 4:06.6 (14) 12:01.7 (15) 17:57.8 (14) 26:44.3 (15) 33:32.7 (15) 34:19.8 6:59.1

16 RADZIŅA Elīna 35:13.7 4-5-2-1 12 4:01.7 (12) 12:09.7 (16) 20:58.1 (17) 27:59.2 (16) 34:28.5 (16) 35:13.7 7:53.0

17 BANAITYTE Laima 38:04.6 2-1-3-2 8 4:59.8 (17) 13:00.9 (17) 20:13.6 (16) 29:03.4 (17) 37:16.4 (17) 38:04.6 10:43.9

18 BURNEIKAITE Guste 39:53.1 3-3-3-3 12 5:30.2 (19) 14:07.9 (19) 22:48.9 (19) 31:04.1 (18) 39:08.2 (18) 39:53.1 12:32.4

19 NAGLE Dana 41:16.3 3-4-4-4 15 5:00.0 (18) 13:18.7 (18) 22:18.2 (18) 31:28.3 (19) 40:25.4 (19) 41:16.3 13:55.6

Did Not Start (3)

EIDUKA Patrīcija

POPOVA Jana

MIČULE Marija
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Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā
Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 14:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank)Sector 5 (Rank)Sector 6 (Rank)Sector 7 (Rank)Sector 8 (Rank)Sector 9 (Rank) Time Gap

  Vīrieši 12 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5)  
1 PUŽULIS Rolands 33:12.8 2-1-1-1 5 3:00.0 (2) 3:27.0 (2) 5:06.5 (1) 3:36.4 (3) 4:42.9 (1) 3:39.0 (3) 4:37.5 (1) 4:28.6 (1) 34.9 (3) 33:12.8

2 LIEPIŅŠ Arvis 34:19.2 4-2-4-2 12 2:43.6 (1) 3:12.9 (1) 5:52.4 (3) 3:10.4 (1) 5:01.6 (2) 3:14.1 (1) 5:52.9 (3) 4:40.2 (2) 31.1 (1) 34:19.2 1:06.4

3 BIRKENTĀLS Nauris 36:23.2 3-1-2-1 7 3:04.8 (4) 3:40.2 (4) 6:14.1 (4) 3:47.4 (5) 5:10.3 (3) 3:48.6 (5) 5:21.3 (2) 4:41.1 (3) 35.4 (4) 36:23.2 3:10.4

4 RUMIANCEV  Viaceslav 37:43.4 4-2-4-2 12 3:02.5 (3) 3:30.1 (3) 6:34.6 (5) 3:33.7 (2) 5:28.1 (5) 3:33.6 (2) 6:18.2 (5) 5:08.3 (4) 34.3 (2) 37:43.4 4:30.6

5 KORSUNOVS Reinis 37:01.6 2-2-3-2 9 3:05.7 (5) 3:40.6 (5) 5:28.0 (2) 3:42.6 (4) 5:15.5 (4) 3:46.5 (4) 6:02.8 (4) 5:21.5 (5) 38.4 (5) 39:01.6 5:48.8

Did Not Start (1)

ANDREJEVS Žans

  Juniori 12 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5)  
1 JUKNA Šarūnas 32:56.9 0-1-3-0 4 3:00.8 (3) 3:24.0 (3) 4:20.4 (1) 3:35.0 (5) 4:56.3 (3) 3:34.8 (3) 5:42.6 (6) 3:49.6 (1) 33.4 (3) 32:56.9

2 DEMKOV Deivid 34:00.5 1-2-3-1 7 3:01.9 (5) 3:23.3 (2) 4:37.2 (2) 3:29.6 (2) 5:15.5 (6) 3:29.3 (1) 5:38.0 (5) 4:30.9 (2) 34.8 (6) 34:00.5 1:03.6

3 ZIKOVS Andrejs 34:24.1 1-0-1-2 4 3:08.0 (7) 3:39.2 (7) 5:38.8 (4) 3:38.1 (6) 4:22.1 (1) 3:37.5 (5) 4:44.7 (1) 5:04.0 (3) 31.7 (2) 34:24.1 1:27.2

4 SERDIUKOV Artiom 34:30.1 3-1-2-3 9 3:01.4 (4) 3:24.4 (4) 5:26.4 (3) 3:26.7 (1) 4:38.5 (2) 3:32.5 (2) 5:07.1 (2) 5:22.3 (6) 30.8 (1) 34:30.1 1:33.2

5 ŠŅORIŅŠ Jānis 35:37.0 3-2-2-2 9 2:53.6 (1) 3:27.9 (5) 5:48.6 (5) 3:29.7 (3) 5:11.1 (5) 3:35.6 (4) 5:11.1 (3) 5:17.4 (4) 42.0 (7) 35:37.0 2:40.1

6 ALEKSANDROV Radslov 36:13.5 3-1-2-2 8 3:05.1 (6) 3:31.3 (6) 5:52.2 (7) 3:34.0 (4) 4:57.3 (4) 3:50.0 (7) 5:29.8 (4) 5:19.4 (5) 34.4 (4) 36:13.5 3:16.6

7 PAUKŠTE Karolis 37:21.5 3-2-3-2 10 2:59.6 (2) 3:21.3 (1) 5:50.6 (6) 3:40.9 (7) 5:32.8 (7) 3:49.2 (6) 5:56.3 (7) 5:36.4 (7) 34.4 (4) 37:21.5 4:24.6
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Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā
Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 16:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank)Sector 5 (Rank)Sector 6 (Rank)Sector 7 (Rank)Sector 8 (Rank) Time Gap

  Sievietes 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 MUIŽNIECE Anda 35:48.0 1-3-2-3 9 3:27.2 (1) 3:57.0 (1) 5:15.4 (1) 3:59.3 (1) 6:27.2 (1) 5:57.9 (1) 6:08.4 (1) 35.6 (1) 35:48.0

  Juniores  10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 KONOVALOVA Anna 45:55.6 4-4-3-3 14 4:24.6 (1) 4:40.5 (1) 8:17.2 (1) 4:47.0 (1) 8:15.0 (1) 7:32.5 (1) 7:16.8 (1) 42.0 (1) 45:55.6

  A gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 LOKTEVS Ernests 29:55.7 1-2-1-0 4 3:04.5 (1) 3:38.5 (7) 4:49.7 (2) 3:41.8 (4) 5:13.2 (4) 4:42.4 (1) 4:07.1 (2) 38.5 (11) 29:55.7

2 BANYS Linas 31:12.5 3-2-3-0 8 3:08.6 (6) 3:37.6 (6) 5:38.0 (6) 3:30.7 (1) 5:13.2 (4) 5:32.1 (5) 4:00.1 (1) 32.2 (2) 31:12.5 1:16.8

3 OSIPOVS Nikita 31:32.0 2-1-3-1 7 3:06.7 (4) 3:36.0 (2) 5:17.1 (4) 3:41.6 (3) 4:54.0 (2) 5:42.0 (7) 4:37.2 (4) 37.4 (9) 31:32.0 1:36.3

4 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 31:48.0 1-2-2-2 7 3:06.1 (3) 3:37.4 (5) 4:48.3 (1) 3:43.4 (5) 5:22.9 (6) 5:20.9 (4) 5:14.4 (5) 34.6 (5) 31:48.0 1:52.3

5 BLINOV Artiom 32:06.7 2-0-2-3 7 3:17.5 (9) 3:43.9 (8) 5:24.1 (5) 3:48.4 (7) 4:21.8 (1) 5:15.8 (3) 5:41.3 (8) 33.9 (4) 32:06.7 2:11.0

6 BIELINIS Dainius 33:19.7 1-1-1-5 8 3:09.8 (8) 3:44.6 (9) 4:55.5 (3) 3:43.5 (6) 5:08.3 (3) 4:55.8 (2) 7:10.0 (13) 32.2 (2) 33:19.7 3:24.0

7 PANCERKO Pāvels 34:07.8 3-3-3-2 11 3:09.4 (7) 3:34.9 (1) 5:58.1 (10) 3:40.8 (2) 6:01.1 (9) 5:54.5 (8) 5:17.2 (6) 31.8 (1) 34:07.8 4:12.1

8 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 34:12.9 2-2-2-3 9 3:04.9 (2) 3:37.3 (4) 5:42.7 (7) 3:48.5 (8) 5:42.8 (7) 5:40.3 (6) 5:58.2 (9) 38.2 (10) 34:12.9 4:17.2

9 FOGELIS Kārlis 35:24.8 3-2-3-0 8 3:33.9 (12) 3:51.2 (11) 6:31.1 (13) 3:53.2 (10) 6:01.1 (9) 6:26.6 (11) 4:32.5 (3) 35.2 (6) 35:24.8 5:29.1

10 ČEPULIS Lukas 36:29.2 3-3-3-4 13 3:07.6 (5) 3:37.2 (3) 5:51.9 (8) 3:49.5 (9) 6:05.7 (12) 6:23.2 (10) 6:48.3 (12) 45.8 (14) 36:29.2 6:33.5

11 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 38:15.0 2-1-4-1 8 3:42.9 (13) 4:20.9 (13) 6:14.5 (12) 4:21.0 (13) 5:45.3 (8) 7:35.7 (12) 5:38.6 (7) 36.1 (7) 38:15.0 8:19.3

12 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 38:34.5 2-2-4-2 10 3:22.7 (10) 3:51.6 (12) 6:03.2 (11) 4:08.4 (12) 6:04.0 (11) 8:06.0 (13) 6:13.0 (10) 45.6 (13) 38:34.5 8:38.8

13 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 38:46.1 1-2-1-2 6 3:58.2 (14) 4:29.8 (14) 5:55.0 (9) 4:39.0 (14) 6:30.0 (14) 6:02.2 (9) 6:31.1 (11) 40.8 (12) 38:46.1 8:50.4

14 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 40:43.6 4-2-5-4 15 3:23.4 (11) 3:49.3 (10) 7:17.7 (14) 3:58.6 (11) 6:16.6 (13) 8:06.3 (14) 7:14.5 (14) 37.2 (8) 40:43.6 10:47.9

Did Not Start (1)

VANAGS Ojārs

Did Not Finish (1)

GALIŅŠ Emīls

  B gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 SLAVĒNS Kristers 31:38.7 1-2-3-1 7 3:03.9 (1) 3:38.4 (2) 4:50.1 (3) 3:41.7 (1) 5:22.4 (2) 5:59.9 (6) 4:31.5 (1) 30.8 (1) 31:38.7

2 DEKSNIS Kristaps 32:21.0 1-3-2-2 8 3:11.5 (3) 3:34.0 (1) 4:48.7 (1) 3:42.8 (2) 5:58.5 (4) 5:21.5 (1) 5:11.3 (3) 32.7 (3) 32:21.0 42.3

3 BALODIS Rūdis 33:04.5 1-2-3-2 8 3:05.7 (2) 3:38.4 (2) 4:49.3 (2) 3:42.8 (2) 5:21.3 (1) 5:47.9 (3) 5:38.3 (4) 1:00.8 (13) 33:04.5 1:25.8

4 BISENIEKS Ilvars 35:31.2 3-2-2-3 10 3:13.3 (4) 3:43.5 (4) 6:07.8 (6) 3:59.5 (6) 5:58.1 (3) 5:48.5 (4) 6:08.3 (6) 32.2 (2) 35:31.2 3:52.5

5 FOMIN Maksim 35:33.0 4-3-2-1 10 3:20.7 (6) 3:50.6 (6) 6:45.7 (10) 3:53.0 (4) 6:18.8 (6) 5:48.6 (5) 5:02.5 (2) 33.1 (4) 35:33.0 3:54.3

6 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 37:00.5 3-3-1-3 10 3:18.2 (5) 3:45.3 (5) 6:12.6 (7) 4:00.5 (7) 7:11.2 (10) 5:25.8 (2) 6:22.4 (8) 44.5 (10) 37:00.5 5:21.8

7 LOGINS Stīvens 38:09.6 4-2-2-2 10 3:29.6 (8) 3:55.1 (7) 7:25.0 (12) 4:05.3 (9) 6:28.0 (7) 6:02.5 (7) 5:59.1 (5) 45.0 (11) 38:09.6 6:30.9

8 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 38:57.0 2-3-4-3 12 3:28.5 (7) 4:11.5 (10) 6:05.6 (5) 4:05.2 (8) 6:44.6 (8) 7:14.4 (11) 6:31.9 (9) 35.3 (7) 38:57.0 7:18.3

9 BRESME Aksels 39:11.9 2-4-3-3 12 3:33.1 (10) 4:06.3 (9) 6:03.0 (4) 4:09.0 (10) 7:53.8 (11) 6:37.1 (8) 6:15.5 (7) 34.1 (6) 39:11.9 7:33.2

10 MAČKINE Jokubas 39:41.3 3-4-3-4 14 3:32.7 (9) 4:00.6 (8) 6:24.4 (8) 3:54.7 (5) 6:59.4 (9) 6:49.2 (9) 7:23.5 (12) 36.8 (8) 39:41.3 8:02.6

11 RANCĀNS Armands 40:36.0 2-2-5-3 12 4:07.5 (13) 4:20.8 (11) 6:26.9 (9) 4:14.6 (11) 6:14.3 (5) 7:59.1 (12) 6:38.8 (10) 34.0 (5) 40:36.0 8:57.3

12 ŠATRAVKA Vldislav 45:07.2 4-5-2-1 12 3:37.3 (11) 4:21.1 (12) 8:13.7 (13) 4:40.0 (12) 9:44.8 (13) 7:08.1 (10) 6:41.0 (11) 41.2 (9) 45:07.2 13:28.5

13 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 47:06.1 2-4-3-3 12 4:02.5 (12) 4:39.1 (13) 7:05.5 (11) 4:52.1 (13) 8:31.6 (12) 9:33.0 (13) 7:37.2 (13) 45.1 (12) 47:06.1 15:27.4

Did Not Start (1)

LUDVIGS Kārlis
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Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā
Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 16:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Sector 6 (Rank) Time Gap

  A Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 27:20.7 1-0-1-0 2 3:46.6 (4) 5:52.0 (3) 5:27.7 (1) 6:13.8 (3) 5:16.4 (2) 44.2 (5) 27:20.7

2 SABULE Annija 27:45.0 2-2-1-0 5 3:46.0 (3) 6:21.2 (6) 6:22.3 (5) 5:42.6 (2) 4:48.4 (1) 44.5 (6) 27:45.0 24.3

3 RUDZĪTE Regīna 27:55.3 1-1-3-1 6 3:34.8 (1) 5:39.2 (1) 5:36.3 (2) 6:52.9 (6) 5:28.1 (3) 44.0 (4) 27:55.3 34.6

4 BANYTE Rūta 28:18.3 1-1-2-1 5 3:49.3 (5) 5:43.6 (2) 5:56.2 (3) 6:23.9 (4) 5:44.2 (4) 41.1 (3) 28:18.3 57.6

5 RAZGALE Krista 29:33.0 2-3-1-3 9 3:44.3 (2) 6:10.8 (4) 6:40.9 (6) 5:38.0 (1) 6:40.0 (6) 39.0 (2) 29:33.0 2:12.3

6 TUZIKAITE Alina 29:50.5 2-2-2-2 8 3:50.7 (6) 6:21.0 (5) 6:12.6 (4) 6:26.6 (5) 6:21.6 (5) 38.0 (1) 29:50.5 2:29.8

Did Not Start (1)

MIČULE Marija

  B gr. Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 PŪCE Ieva 28:05.1 2-2-1-2 7 3:48.8 (3) 6:05.2 (3) 6:01.8 (3) 5:31.3 (1) 5:58.8 (1) 39.2 (1) 28:05.1

2 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 28:43.8 0-1-2-2 5 4:05.6 (7) 5:19.2 (1) 6:03.5 (4) 6:28.3 (5) 6:07.2 (2) 40.0 (4) 28:43.8 38.7

3 OSĪTE Nora 30:12.7 2-1-3-1 7 3:48.2 (2) 6:22.7 (6) 5:54.0 (1) 6:59.8 (6) 6:23.0 (3) 45.0 (9) 30:12.7 2:07.6

4 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 30:13.9 2-2-2-2 8 3:47.5 (1) 6:22.8 (7) 6:23.9 (7) 6:25.8 (3) 6:32.6 (6) 41.3 (5) 30:13.9 2:08.8

5 JESIPIONOK Ana 30:33.7 2-2-2-3 9 3:56.6 (4) 6:21.0 (5) 6:17.3 (6) 6:26.6 (4) 6:50.3 (9) 41.9 (6) 30:33.7 2:28.6

6 JANKAISKAITE Darija 32:35.5 1-1-1-4 7 4:35.3 (10) 6:19.2 (4) 6:16.7 (5) 6:25.1 (2) 8:15.3 (12) 43.9 (7) 32:35.5 4:30.4

7 PITKEVIČA Karīna 32:37.2 1-2-4-2 9 4:32.6 (9) 5:59.6 (2) 6:41.0 (8) 8:08.3 (9) 6:35.9 (7) 39.8 (2) 32:37.2 4:32.1

8 VAVILOVA Angelīna 32:40.9 4-2-3-2 11 3:59.6 (5) 7:40.3 (8) 6:43.8 (9) 7:12.5 (8) 6:24.9 (4) 39.8 (2) 32:40.9 4:35.8

9 DINDDAITE Raminta 34:19.8 4-1-5-2 12 4:06.6 (8) 7:55.1 (9) 5:56.1 (2) 8:46.5 (11) 6:48.4 (8) 47.1 (11) 34:19.8 6:14.7

10 RADZIŅA Elīna 35:13.7 4-5-2-1 12 4:01.7 (6) 8:08.0 (11) 8:48.4 (12) 7:01.1 (7) 6:29.3 (5) 45.2 (10) 35:13.7 7:08.6

11 BANAITYTE Laima 38:04.6 2-1-3-2 8 4:59.8 (11) 8:01.1 (10) 7:12.7 (10) 8:49.8 (12) 8:13.0 (11) 48.2 (12) 38:04.6 9:59.5

12 BURNEIKAITE Guste 39:53.1 3-3-3-3 12 5:30.2 (13) 8:37.7 (13) 8:41.0 (11) 8:15.2 (10) 8:04.1 (10) 44.9 (8) 39:53.1 11:48.0

13 NAGLE Dana 41:16.3 3-4-4-4 15 5:00.0 (12) 8:18.7 (12) 8:59.5 (13) 9:10.1 (13) 8:57.1 (13) 50.9 (13) 41:16.3 13:11.2

Did Not Start (2)

EIDUKA Patrīcija

POPOVA Jana

  M40 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 ĀK PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 27:02.3 1-2-3-1 7 3:25.8 (1) 5:23.3 (1) 5:54.9 (1) 6:27.2 (1) 5:13.2 (1) 37.9 (2) 27:02.3

2 NEIMANIS Gatis 28:44.5 2-2-3-2 9 3:26.5 (2) 6:03.8 (2) 6:09.3 (2) 6:32.3 (2) 5:58.4 (2) 34.2 (1) 28:44.5 1:42.2

3 ĀK LIELMANIS Edgars 31:56.9 1-3-3-3 10 3:52.8 (3) 6:13.6 (3) 7:33.6 (3) 6:58.8 (3) 6:39.1 (3) 39.0 (3) 31:56.9 4:54.6

Did Not Start (1)

RUMIANCEV Viaceslav

  M50 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 NEIMANIS Jānis 26:51.2 0-1-1-2 4 3:28.0 (1) 5:05.7 (1) 5:46.4 (1) 5:45.4 (1) 6:06.2 (1) 39.5 (1) 26:51.2

2 PUTNIŅŠ Jānis 32:35.9 2-3-1-2 8 4:09.5 (2) 6:58.0 (2) 7:35.3 (2) 6:25.3 (2) 6:46.2 (2) 41.6 (2) 32:35.9 5:44.7

Did Not Start (2)

MONSKIS Staņislavs

VALDONIS Leonīds

  M60 7.5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 33:21.5 2-2-1-3 8 4:14.0 (1) 6:57.6 (1) 7:07.8 (1) 6:30.0 (1) 7:49.1 (1) 43.0 (1) 33:21.5
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Madshus kausa izcīņa biatlonā
Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 16:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Name Ski Time ShotsTotal (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  C gr. Jaunieši 3 km (1 km + 1 km + 1 km)  

1 POMETUNS Emīls 10:40.3 0-0 0 2:20.7 (7) 3:51.8 (2) 3:53.9 (2) 33.9 (3) 10:40.3

2 PUŠŅAKOVS Anrijs 11:21.1 1-2 3 2:27.1 (10) 4:02.2 (4) 4:13.9 (4) 37.9 (11) 11:21.1 40.8

3 BIRKENTĀLS Renārs 11:28.2 2-3 5 2:10.2 (1) 4:08.6 (5) 4:33.8 (7) 35.6 (6) 11:28.2 47.9

4 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 11:30.0 1-2 3 2:28.4 (11) 3:59.7 (3) 4:27.5 (6) 34.4 (4) 11:30.0 49.7

5 TETERIUKOVAS Augustinas 11:37.4 4-1 5 2:18.0 (5) 4:53.3 (10) 3:53.8 (1) 32.3 (1) 11:37.4 57.1

6 MATJUHINS Kirils 11:40.2 0-3 3 2:23.3 (8) 3:47.0 (1) 4:47.4 (10) 42.5 (15) 11:40.2 59.9

7 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 12:11.8 3-2 5 2:19.9 (6) 4:54.3 (11) 4:22.7 (5) 34.9 (5) 12:11.8 1:31.5

8 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 12:12.2 3-1 4 2:11.4 (2) 5:33.0 (14) 3:54.8 (3) 33.0 (2) 12:12.2 1:31.9

9 PUNDURS Renārs 12:18.3 2-2 4 2:17.4 (4) 4:45.5 (9) 4:39.5 (9) 35.9 (7) 12:18.3 1:38.0

10 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 12:37.1 3-2 5 2:24.1 (9) 4:59.3 (12) 4:37.8 (8) 35.9 (7) 12:37.1 1:56.8

11 KONDRAŠOVS Nikita 13:00.5 2-3 5 2:31.6 (12) 4:38.0 (7) 5:11.6 (12) 39.3 (13) 13:00.5 2:20.2

12 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 13:07.1 1-3 4 2:33.7 (14) 4:33.0 (6) 5:18.6 (13) 41.8 (14) 13:07.1 2:26.8

13 KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 13:35.6 2-4 6 2:32.8 (13) 4:44.1 (8) 5:42.8 (15) 35.9 (7) 13:35.6 2:55.3

14 SAULĪTIS Niks 13:45.0 5-3 8 2:12.1 (3) 5:46.9 (15) 5:08.8 (11) 37.2 (10) 13:45.0 3:04.7

15 DINDA Darius 14:07.1 4-4 8 2:34.8 (15) 5:19.2 (13) 5:25.9 (14) 47.2 (18) 14:07.1 3:26.8

16 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 15:17.0 4-3 7 2:50.7 (18) 6:01.0 (18) 5:46.2 (16) 39.1 (12) 15:17.0 4:36.7

17 PAUKŠTE Gabrielius 15:23.9 4-4 8 2:44.4 (16) 5:58.4 (17) 5:57.9 (17) 43.2 (16) 15:23.9 4:43.6

18 VOLBERGS Reinis 16:31.0 5-5 10 2:49.9 (17) 5:47.8 (16) 7:09.5 (18) 43.8 (17) 16:31.0 5:50.7

19 VOSELIS Raivis 18:21.3 4-5 9 3:17.5 (19) 6:51.7 (19) 7:20.4 (19) 51.7 (19) 18:21.3 7:41.0

Did Not Start (1)

STŪRĪTIS Vairis

  C gr. Jaunietes 3 km (1 km + 1 km + 1 km)  

1 GOLUBEVA Inese 12:28.4 2-1 3 2:49.0 (2) 4:40.3 (1) 4:18.1 (1) 41.0 (4) 12:28.4

2 ŅEDAIVODINA Anastasija 14:10.5 2-4 6 2:59.8 (7) 4:57.7 (2) 5:30.6 (4) 42.4 (6) 14:10.5 1:42.1

3 KRŪMIŅA Kima 14:48.9 4-3 7 2:47.5 (1) 6:13.0 (8) 5:09.9 (2) 38.5 (1) 14:48.9 2:20.5

4 PAURA Elizabete 15:22.2 3-4 7 2:54.6 (5) 5:42.0 (5) 6:05.9 (5) 39.7 (2) 15:22.2 2:53.8

5 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 15:36.8 4-0 4 3:16.3 (10) 6:21.4 (10) 5:18.9 (3) 40.2 (3) 15:36.8 3:08.4

6 NARKOVSKA Karīna 15:40.7 2-5 7 2:58.8 (6) 5:20.1 (3) 6:40.8 (8) 41.0 (4) 15:40.7 3:12.3

7 MONSKA Evelīna 16:01.9 2-5 7 3:01.3 (8) 5:33.8 (4) 6:44.3 (9) 42.5 (7) 16:01.9 3:33.5

8 PANCERKO Zlata 16:10.0 2-3 5 3:19.8 (12) 5:43.3 (6) 6:21.4 (7) 45.5 (10) 16:10.0 3:41.6

9 IGAUNE Lība 16:30.4 3-3 6 3:15.5 (9) 6:10.7 (7) 6:20.8 (6) 43.4 (8) 16:30.4 4:02.0

10 ŠAHNO Līva 17:16.9 5-5 10 2:54.4 (4) 6:40.6 (11) 6:56.7 (10) 45.2 (9) 17:16.9 4:48.5

11 BALODE Sonora 17:22.2 3-5 8 3:17.1 (11) 6:19.3 (9) 6:58.6 (11) 47.2 (12) 17:22.2 4:53.8

12 NAGLE Agnija 17:59.2 5-5 10 2:53.7 (3) 7:15.1 (12) 7:04.1 (12) 46.3 (11) 17:59.2 5:30.8

Did Not Start (3)

BULIŅA Sandra

BULIŅA Sanita

AUGŠMUKSTE Roze Diāna
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Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.03.  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas BJSS 2016.01.03. at 15:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank)Sector 5 (Rank)Sector 6 (Rank)Sector 7 (Rank)Sector 8 (Rank) Time Gap

  A un B gr. Jaunieši 10 km ((1,5*2)+(1,5*2)+1,5+1,5+1,5)  
1 LOKTEVS Ernests 29:55.7 1-2-1-0 4 3:04.5 (2) 3:38.5 (10) 4:49.7 (4) 3:41.8 (5) 5:13.2 (4) 4:42.4 (1) 4:07.1 (2) 38.5 (19) 29:55.7

2 BANYS Linas 31:12.5 3-2-3-0 8 3:08.6 (8) 3:37.6 (7) 5:38.0 (9) 3:30.7 (1) 5:13.2 (4) 5:32.1 (7) 4:00.1 (1) 32.2 (3) 31:12.5 1:16.8

3 OSIPOVS Nikita 31:32.0 2-1-3-1 7 3:06.7 (6) 3:36.0 (3) 5:17.1 (7) 3:41.6 (3) 4:54.0 (2) 5:42.0 (9) 4:37.2 (5) 37.4 (17) 31:32.0 1:36.3

4 SLAVĒNS Kristers 31:38.7 1-2-3-1 7 3:03.9 (1) 3:38.4 (8) 4:50.1 (5) 3:41.7 (4) 5:22.4 (7) 5:59.9 (14) 4:31.5 (3) 30.8 (1) 31:38.7 1:43.0

5 ŠĶĒPS Alvis 31:48.0 1-2-2-2 7 3:06.1 (5) 3:37.4 (6) 4:48.3 (1) 3:43.4 (8) 5:22.9 (8) 5:20.9 (4) 5:14.4 (8) 34.6 (11) 31:48.0 1:52.3

6 BLINOV Artiom 32:06.7 2-0-2-3 7 3:17.5 (13) 3:43.9 (12) 5:24.1 (8) 3:48.4 (10) 4:21.8 (1) 5:15.8 (3) 5:41.3 (12) 33.9 (8) 32:06.7 2:11.0

7 DEKSNIS Kristaps 32:21.0 1-3-2-2 8 3:11.5 (11) 3:34.0 (1) 4:48.7 (2) 3:42.8 (6) 5:58.5 (12) 5:21.5 (5) 5:11.3 (7) 32.7 (6) 32:21.0 2:25.3

8 BALODIS Rūdis 33:04.5 1-2-3-2 8 3:05.7 (4) 3:38.4 (8) 4:49.3 (3) 3:42.8 (6) 5:21.3 (6) 5:47.9 (10) 5:38.3 (10) 1:00.8 (27) 33:04.5 3:08.8

9 BIELINIS Dainius 33:19.7 1-1-1-5 8 3:09.8 (10) 3:44.6 (13) 4:55.5 (6) 3:43.5 (9) 5:08.3 (3) 4:55.8 (2) 7:10.0 (24) 32.2 (3) 33:19.7 3:24.0

10 PANCERKO Pāvels 34:07.8 3-3-3-2 11 3:09.4 (9) 3:34.9 (2) 5:58.1 (13) 3:40.8 (2) 6:01.1 (13) 5:54.5 (13) 5:17.2 (9) 31.8 (2) 34:07.8 4:12.1

11 DAĻECKIS Dzintars 34:12.9 2-2-2-3 9 3:04.9 (3) 3:37.3 (5) 5:42.7 (10) 3:48.5 (11) 5:42.8 (9) 5:40.3 (8) 5:58.2 (13) 38.2 (18) 34:12.9 4:17.2

12 FOGELIS Kārlis 35:24.8 3-2-3-0 8 3:33.9 (22) 3:51.2 (17) 6:31.1 (22) 3:53.2 (14) 6:01.1 (13) 6:26.6 (18) 4:32.5 (4) 35.2 (12) 35:24.8 5:29.1

13 BISENIEKS Ilvars 35:31.2 3-2-2-3 10 3:13.3 (12) 3:43.5 (11) 6:07.8 (17) 3:59.5 (17) 5:58.1 (11) 5:48.5 (11) 6:08.3 (15) 32.2 (3) 35:31.2 5:35.5

14 FOMIN Maksim 35:33.0 4-3-2-1 10 3:20.7 (15) 3:50.6 (16) 6:45.7 (23) 3:53.0 (13) 6:18.8 (19) 5:48.6 (12) 5:02.5 (6) 33.1 (7) 35:33.0 5:37.3

15 ČEPULIS Lukas 36:29.2 3-3-3-4 13 3:07.6 (7) 3:37.2 (4) 5:51.9 (11) 3:49.5 (12) 6:05.7 (16) 6:23.2 (17) 6:48.3 (23) 45.8 (26) 36:29.2 6:33.5

16 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 37:00.5 3-3-1-3 10 3:18.2 (14) 3:45.3 (14) 6:12.6 (18) 4:00.5 (18) 7:11.2 (24) 5:25.8 (6) 6:22.4 (18) 44.5 (22) 37:00.5 7:04.8

17 LOGINS Stīvens 38:09.6 4-2-2-2 10 3:29.6 (19) 3:55.1 (19) 7:25.0 (26) 4:05.3 (20) 6:28.0 (20) 6:02.5 (16) 5:59.1 (14) 45.0 (23) 38:09.6 8:13.9

18 JERMAKOVS Aleksandrs 38:15.0 2-1-4-1 8 3:42.9 (24) 4:20.9 (24) 6:14.5 (19) 4:21.0 (24) 5:45.3 (10) 7:35.7 (23) 5:38.6 (11) 36.1 (14) 38:15.0 8:19.3

19 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 38:34.5 2-2-4-2 10 3:22.7 (16) 3:51.6 (18) 6:03.2 (15) 4:08.4 (21) 6:04.0 (15) 8:06.0 (25) 6:13.0 (16) 45.6 (25) 38:34.5 8:38.8

20 ZIEMELIS Kārlis 38:46.1 1-2-1-2 6 3:58.2 (25) 4:29.8 (26) 5:55.0 (12) 4:39.0 (25) 6:30.0 (21) 6:02.2 (15) 6:31.1 (19) 40.8 (20) 38:46.1 8:50.4

21 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 38:57.0 2-3-4-3 12 3:28.5 (18) 4:11.5 (22) 6:05.6 (16) 4:05.2 (19) 6:44.6 (22) 7:14.4 (22) 6:31.9 (20) 35.3 (13) 38:57.0 9:01.3

22 BRESME Aksels 39:11.9 2-4-3-3 12 3:33.1 (21) 4:06.3 (21) 6:03.0 (14) 4:09.0 (22) 7:53.8 (25) 6:37.1 (19) 6:15.5 (17) 34.1 (10) 39:11.9 9:16.2

23 MAČKINE Jokubas 39:41.3 3-4-3-4 14 3:32.7 (20) 4:00.6 (20) 6:24.4 (20) 3:54.7 (15) 6:59.4 (23) 6:49.2 (20) 7:23.5 (26) 36.8 (15) 39:41.3 9:45.6

24 RANCĀNS Armands 40:36.0 2-2-5-3 12 4:07.5 (27) 4:20.8 (23) 6:26.9 (21) 4:14.6 (23) 6:14.3 (17) 7:59.1 (24) 6:38.8 (21) 34.0 (9) 40:36.0 10:40.3

25 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 40:43.6 4-2-5-4 15 3:23.4 (17) 3:49.3 (15) 7:17.7 (25) 3:58.6 (16) 6:16.6 (18) 8:06.3 (26) 7:14.5 (25) 37.2 (16) 40:43.6 10:47.9

26 ŠATRAVKA Vldislav 45:07.2 4-5-2-1 12 3:37.3 (23) 4:21.1 (25) 8:13.7 (27) 4:40.0 (26) 9:44.8 (27) 7:08.1 (21) 6:41.0 (22) 41.2 (21) 45:07.2 15:11.5

27 PATRIJUKS Kristiāns 47:06.1 2-4-3-3 12 4:02.5 (26) 4:39.1 (27) 7:05.5 (24) 4:52.1 (27) 8:31.6 (26) 9:33.0 (27) 7:37.2 (27) 45.1 (24) 47:06.1 17:10.4

Did Not Start (2)

LUDVIGS Kārlis

VANAGS Ojārs

Did Not Finish (1)

GALIŅŠ Emīls
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Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13
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Rank Name Ski Time P.P.S.S.Total (Shots) Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Sector 6 (Rank) Time Gap

  A un B gr. Jaunietes 7,5 km (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)  

1 MATVIJENKO Jūlija 27:20.7 1-0-1-0 2 3:46.6 (4) 5:52.0 (4) 5:27.7 (1) 6:13.8 (4) 5:16.4 (2) 44.2 (12) 27:20.7

2 SABULE Annija 27:45.0 2-2-1-0 5 3:46.0 (3) 6:21.2 (11) 6:22.3 (11) 5:42.6 (3) 4:48.4 (1) 44.5 (13) 27:45.0 24.3

3 RUDZĪTE Regīna 27:55.3 1-1-3-1 6 3:34.8 (1) 5:39.2 (2) 5:36.3 (2) 6:52.9 (11) 5:28.1 (3) 44.0 (11) 27:55.3 34.6

4 PŪCE Ieva 28:05.1 2-2-1-2 7 3:48.8 (7) 6:05.2 (6) 6:01.8 (6) 5:31.3 (1) 5:58.8 (5) 39.2 (3) 28:05.1 44.4

5 BANYTE Rūta 28:18.3 1-1-2-1 5 3:49.3 (8) 5:43.6 (3) 5:56.2 (5) 6:23.9 (5) 5:44.2 (4) 41.1 (7) 28:18.3 57.6

6 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 28:43.8 0-1-2-2 5 4:05.6 (13) 5:19.2 (1) 6:03.5 (7) 6:28.3 (10) 6:07.2 (6) 40.0 (6) 28:43.8 1:23.1

7 RAZGALE Krista 29:33.0 2-3-1-3 9 3:44.3 (2) 6:10.8 (7) 6:40.9 (13) 5:38.0 (2) 6:40.0 (13) 39.0 (2) 29:33.0 2:12.3

8 TUZIKAITE Alina 29:50.5 2-2-2-2 8 3:50.7 (9) 6:21.0 (9) 6:12.6 (8) 6:26.6 (8) 6:21.6 (7) 38.0 (1) 29:50.5 2:29.8

9 OSĪTE Nora 30:12.7 2-1-3-1 7 3:48.2 (6) 6:22.7 (12) 5:54.0 (3) 6:59.8 (12) 6:23.0 (8) 45.0 (15) 30:12.7 2:52.0

10 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 30:13.9 2-2-2-2 8 3:47.5 (5) 6:22.8 (13) 6:23.9 (12) 6:25.8 (7) 6:32.6 (11) 41.3 (8) 30:13.9 2:53.2

11 JESIPIONOK Ana 30:33.7 2-2-2-3 9 3:56.6 (10) 6:21.0 (9) 6:17.3 (10) 6:26.6 (8) 6:50.3 (15) 41.9 (9) 30:33.7 3:13.0

12 JANKAISKAITE Darija 32:35.5 1-1-1-4 7 4:35.3 (16) 6:19.2 (8) 6:16.7 (9) 6:25.1 (6) 8:15.3 (18) 43.9 (10) 32:35.5 5:14.8

13 PITKEVIČA Karīna 32:37.2 1-2-4-2 9 4:32.6 (15) 5:59.6 (5) 6:41.0 (14) 8:08.3 (15) 6:35.9 (12) 39.8 (4) 32:37.2 5:16.5

14 VAVILOVA Angelīna 32:40.9 4-2-3-2 11 3:59.6 (11) 7:40.3 (14) 6:43.8 (15) 7:12.5 (14) 6:24.9 (9) 39.8 (4) 32:40.9 5:20.2

15 DINDDAITE Raminta 34:19.8 4-1-5-2 12 4:06.6 (14) 7:55.1 (15) 5:56.1 (4) 8:46.5 (17) 6:48.4 (14) 47.1 (17) 34:19.8 6:59.1

16 RADZIŅA Elīna 35:13.7 4-5-2-1 12 4:01.7 (12) 8:08.0 (17) 8:48.4 (18) 7:01.1 (13) 6:29.3 (10) 45.2 (16) 35:13.7 7:53.0

17 BANAITYTE Laima 38:04.6 2-1-3-2 8 4:59.8 (17) 8:01.1 (16) 7:12.7 (16) 8:49.8 (18) 8:13.0 (17) 48.2 (18) 38:04.6 10:43.9

18 BURNEIKAITE Guste 39:53.1 3-3-3-3 12 5:30.2 (19) 8:37.7 (19) 8:41.0 (17) 8:15.2 (16) 8:04.1 (16) 44.9 (14) 39:53.1 12:32.4

19 NAGLE Dana 41:16.3 3-4-4-4 15 5:00.0 (18) 8:18.7 (18) 8:59.5 (19) 9:10.1 (19) 8:57.1 (19) 50.9 (19) 41:16.3 13:55.6

Did Not Start (3)

EIDUKA Patrīcija

POPOVA Jana

MIČULE Marija


